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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-24

Number of Top Times: 5  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female 6 & Under  25 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGCatherine Cromer 6   24.77 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGJosephine O'Donnell 6   26.95 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCAustin Hamlin 6   28.24 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VAELMila Heischober 6   30.21 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRIsabella Jones 6   30.36 S F

Female 6 & Under  25 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCAustin Hamlin 6   29.02 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGCatherine Cromer 6   29.97 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHRay Law 6   31.40 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASGJosephine O'Donnell 6   31.42 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRAubrey Mitchell 6   31.75 S F

Female 6 & Under  25 Breast
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRHailey Schapira 6   31.42 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGCatherine Cromer 6   33.29 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHRiley White 6x38.97 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRAubrey Mitchell 6   42.91 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRIsabella Jones 6   44.23 S F

Female 6 & Under  25 Fly
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGCatherine Cromer 6   35.68 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRIsabella Jones 6   37.95 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCRoseleigh Gregory 6   45.06 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRHailey Schapira 6   47.95 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHRay Law 6   49.69 S F

Female 7-8 25 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVAELMadeline Moore 8   19.95 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHHarper Zion 8   20.09 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMAdeline Causey 8   20.13 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMAlayna Adkins 8   20.86 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHDakota Vaughan 8   20.92 S F

Female 7-8 50 Free
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHHarper Zion 8   46.34 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHPaisley Zayas 8   47.51 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_ELVAELMadeline Moore 8   48.08 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHEmma Feuerstein 7   49.67 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHLillian LaCroix 8   49.90 S F

Female 7-8 25 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHHarper Zion 8   23.81 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVAELMadeline Moore 8   23.92 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVALNSydney Noblett 8   24.66 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRJulia Karolyi 8   25.03 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGSaige Supanich 7   25.29 S F

Female 7-8 25 Breast
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHDakota Vaughan 8   25.22 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRJulia Karolyi 8   26.58 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHEmma Feuerstein 7   26.89 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVARMRyhana Haddon 8   27.13 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHAbigail Heletz 8   27.70 S F

Female 7-8 25 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVALNSydney Noblett 8   24.21 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRJulia Karolyi 8   24.34 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHPaisley Zayas 8   24.69 S F
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- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVARMAdeline Causey 8   24.74 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHEmma Feuerstein 7   24.89 S F

Female 7-8 100 IM
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVAELMadeline Moore 8 1:55.80 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVALNEmma Kent 8 2:04.49 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMAlayna Adkins 8 2:11.19 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVALNSydney Noblett 8 2:12.25 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMRyhana Haddon 8 2:12.63 S F

Female 9-10 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGIsabella Supanich 10   34.47 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHLeelynn Vaughan 10   36.65 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHLondyn Terrell 9   37.40 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASRMadelyn Burcham 10   37.56 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPEliza Harper 10   38.85 S F

Female 9-10 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGIsabella Supanich 10 1:14.99 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRKathryn Jones 10 1:21.50 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHLeelynn Vaughan 10 1:22.51 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVAFHLondyn Terrell 9 1:25.71 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_OPVAOPEliza Harper 10 1:27.34 S F

Female 9-10 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRKathryn Jones 10   40.64 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGIsabella Supanich 10   40.95 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHLeelynn Vaughan 10   42.42 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-FHVAFHLondyn Terrell 9   43.81 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPEliza Harper 10   44.59 S F

Female 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGIsabella Supanich 10   44.70 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRKathryn Jones 10   50.06 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAOPEliza Harper 10   51.61 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRMadelyn Burcham 10   52.25 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAOPHannah Greer 10   52.66 S F

Female 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHLeelynn Vaughan 10   42.16 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRKathryn Jones 10   42.30 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGIsabella Supanich 10   42.46 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVAFHLondyn Terrell 9   42.92 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRMadelyn Burcham 10   43.97 S F

Female 9-10 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGIsabella Supanich 10 1:32.66 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHLondyn Terrell 9 1:32.95 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRKathryn Jones 10 1:34.45 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHLeelynn Vaughan 10 1:36.16 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPEliza Harper 10 1:37.84 S F

Female 11-12 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPEva Stephenson 12   30.69 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGRiley Miller 12   33.79 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPJayne Clark 12   33.82 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAAPJaden Herrig 11   34.71 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRMallory Queen 11   34.76 S F

Female 11-12 100 Free
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_OPVAOPEva Stephenson 12 1:07.29 S F
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- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGRiley Miller 12 1:12.44 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVASRAmelia Karolyi 12 1:14.20 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVASRKatherine Karolyi 12 1:14.86 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVARCAnne Avis 11 1:16.16 S F

Female 11-12 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRCharlotte Kadela 12   35.04 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPEva Stephenson 12   36.40 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRIsabelle Kadela 12   38.17 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCAnne Avis 11   38.46 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRKatherine Karolyi 12   38.82 S F

Female 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAOPEva Stephenson 12   38.02 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRAmelia Karolyi 12   39.50 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRKatherine Karolyi 12   41.49 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRCharlotte Kadela 12   42.25 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRIsabelle Kadela 12   42.82 S F

Female 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRIsabelle Kadela 12   33.34 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPEva Stephenson 12   34.18 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGRiley Miller 12   35.32 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRCharlotte Kadela 12   35.82 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVARCAnne Avis 11   36.83 S F

Female 11-12 100 IM
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRIsabelle Kadela 12 1:19.01 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPEva Stephenson 12 1:19.39 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRCharlotte Kadela 12 1:19.80 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRKatherine Karolyi 12 1:23.43 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGRiley Miller 12 1:23.74 S F

Female 13-14 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-FHVAFHHadyn Terrell 14   28.93 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHSophia Camp 14   29.85 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-FHVARMJocelyn Stark 14   30.25 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPBeatrice Livingston 13   30.27 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCCampbell Kiser 13   30.28 S F

Female 13-14 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVARCErin Baxley 13 1:04.22 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVARCCampbell Kiser 13 1:04.36 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVAFHHadyn Terrell 14 1:04.76 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHSophia Camp 14 1:08.39 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHNadia Vile 13 1:09.51 S F

Female 13-14 50 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCCampbell Kiser 13   33.09 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCErin Baxley 13   33.31 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-FHVAFHHadyn Terrell 14   33.79 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHNadia Vile 13   34.38 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHSophia Camp 14   34.70 S F

Female 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCErin Baxley 13   40.07 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVARCCampbell Kiser 13   40.52 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAOPBeatrice Livingston 13   40.54 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAAPKimberlyn Van Auken 13   40.83 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVARMSarah Lorman 14   44.22 S F
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Female 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHHadyn Terrell 14   31.34 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHSophia Camp 14   32.00 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRMolly Morgan 14   32.31 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVARCCampbell Kiser 13   33.41 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVARCErin Baxley 13   33.74 S F

Female 13-14 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHHadyn Terrell 14 1:10.95 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCErin Baxley 13 1:13.41 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCCampbell Kiser 13 1:17.48 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPBeatrice Livingston 13 1:20.31 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASRElizabeth Carter 13 1:21.42 S F

Female 15-16 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASRJillian Sylvester-Johnson 16   28.59 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPAlena Ward 16   30.05 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHJia Byrnes 16   30.66 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVAELMadeline Caruso 16   31.04 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHMadeline Howes 15   31.24 S F

Female 15-16 100 Free
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVASRJillian Sylvester-Johnson 16 1:05.13 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPAlena Ward 16 1:05.61 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHMadeline Howes 15 1:06.37 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVALPOlivia Nicely 16 1:10.51 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHJia Byrnes 16 1:10.75 S F

Female 15-16 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRJillian Sylvester-Johnson 16   32.36 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPAlena Ward 16   35.57 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRAnn Kadela 16   35.66 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHJia Byrnes 16   35.96 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VAELMadeline Caruso 16   36.20 S F

Female 15-16 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHMadeline Howes 15   39.16 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPAlena Ward 16   39.20 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAELMadeline Caruso 16   39.59 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHJia Byrnes 16   41.11 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRJillian Sylvester-Johnson 16   42.21 S F

Female 15-16 50 Fly
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVASRJillian Sylvester-Johnson 16   31.19 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPAlena Ward 16   32.80 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHMadeline Howes 15   33.88 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVAELMadeline Caruso 16   34.64 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHJia Byrnes 16   34.91 S F

Female 15-16 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASRJillian Sylvester-Johnson 16 1:16.35 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHMadeline Howes 15 1:16.39 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPAlena Ward 16 1:16.92 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVAELMadeline Caruso 16 1:20.36 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHJia Byrnes 16 1:20.42 S F

Female 17-18 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPRuthie Ward 18   29.25 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHTessa Gorby 17   29.56 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-APVAAPLayne Jones 17   29.97 S F
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- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVALNMickie O'herron 18   31.18 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCVivian Pickeral 18   31.90 S F

Female 17-18 100 Free
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_ELVAAPLayne Jones 17 1:03.57 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_OPVAOPRuthie Ward 18 1:07.05 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHTessa Gorby 17 1:07.58 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVARCVivian Pickeral 18 1:08.83 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVASRSophia Conforti-Johnson 17 1:10.73 S F

Female 17-18 50 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-APVAAPLayne Jones 17   31.42 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHTessa Gorby 17   33.28 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCVivian Pickeral 18   34.94 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPRuthie Ward 18   35.47 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVALNMickie O'herron 18   36.81 S F

Female 17-18 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHTessa Gorby 17   39.17 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPRuthie Ward 18   39.74 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAAPLayne Jones 17   40.08 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAFHCharlotte Floyd 17   41.78 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRSophia Conforti-Johnson 17   42.27 S F

Female 17-18 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPRuthie Ward 18   30.98 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_ELVAAPLayne Jones 17   31.62 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVARCVivian Pickeral 18   32.64 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHTessa Gorby 17   33.58 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVASRSophia Conforti-Johnson 17   34.65 S F

Female 17-18 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAAPLayne Jones 17 1:11.51 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPRuthie Ward 18 1:15.25 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHTessa Gorby 17 1:16.05 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACREvelyn Bolling 18 1:22.17 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRSophia Conforti-Johnson 17 1:22.51 S F

Female 19-24 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVALNQuinn Haley 20   31.04 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHMorgan Smith 20   31.09 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHSuzanne Harris 20   32.09 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMEmma Copening 20   32.78 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHPeyton Lawrence 19   32.89 S F

Female 19-24 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRRuby Isbell 19 1:07.05 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAFHSuzanne Harris 20 1:08.45 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHMorgan Smith 20 1:08.69 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVALALaura Schneider 24 1:09.10 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVARCTaylor Summerlin 24 1:12.65 S F

Female 19-24 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRRuby Isbell 19   34.40 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHSuzanne Harris 20   34.76 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-FHVARMEmma Copening 20   36.31 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCTaylor Summerlin 24   36.33 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHMorgan Smith 20   36.36 S F

Female 19-24 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAFHSuzanne Harris 20   38.72 S F
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- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVARCTaylor Summerlin 24   40.51 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRRuby Isbell 19   40.98 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVARMEmma Copening 20   41.50 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRMerryn Isbell 19   43.19 S F

Female 19-24 50 Fly
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHMorgan Smith 20   32.87 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRRuby Isbell 19   33.41 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVALNQuinn Haley 20x33.47 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_ELVALALaura Schneider 24   33.97 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHPeyton Lawrence 19   34.33 S F

Female 19-24 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHMorgan Smith 20 1:14.75 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRRuby Isbell 19 1:16.70 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHPeyton Lawrence 19 1:17.14 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHSuzanne Harris 20 1:18.34 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVALNQuinn Haley 20 1:18.94 S F

Female 25-39 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-FHVARMErin Barnard 37   30.50 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCClaire Farr 36   31.55 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASGLacy Cooper 39   32.00 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASRAnna Elmore 25   32.47 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRLeah Sanders 30   32.53 S F

Female 25-39 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVARMErin Barnard 37 1:10.74 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVARCClaire Farr 36 1:11.45 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGLacy Cooper 39 1:13.98 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVARMBrittany Linkenhoker 34 1:14.06 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRLeah Sanders 30 1:14.73 S F

Female 25-39 50 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRLeah Sanders 30   36.85 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASGLacy Cooper 39   37.50 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCClaire Farr 36   37.67 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVARMErin Barnard 37   38.75 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPChristine Wood 38   39.14 S F

Female 25-39 50 Breast
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCClaire Farr 36   39.78 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVARMBrittany Linkenhoker 34   42.22 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRShandin Eason 35   42.33 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRRebecca Schapira 38   44.09 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRAnna Elmore 25   44.31 S F

Female 25-39 50 Fly
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVARCClaire Farr 36   34.72 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRLeah Sanders 30   36.46 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVARMBrittany Linkenhoker 34   36.82 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGLacy Cooper 39   37.02 S F

- 5* 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPChristine Wood 38   37.03 S F

- 5* 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RMVARMErin Barnard 37   37.03 S F

Female 25-39 100 IM
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCClaire Farr 36 1:21.12 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRLeah Sanders 30 1:25.97 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMBrittany Linkenhoker 34 1:26.09 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMErin Barnard 37 1:27.21 S F
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- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGChristen King 36 1:28.47 S F

Female 40-49 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCCarolyn Kiser 44   31.68 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHErin Howes 46   32.58 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASRAllison Bowersock 41   33.30 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGLesli Mace 43   33.35 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVAHVCarolyn Blake 42   33.43 S F

Female 40-49 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHErin Howes 46 1:11.86 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVARCCarolyn Kiser 44 1:13.53 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRJamie Renick 41 1:16.29 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHJuliet Vile 43 1:16.65 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHJennifer Camp 45 1:16.67 S F

Female 40-49 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHJuliet Vile 43   35.70 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCCarolyn Kiser 44   36.93 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRJamie Renick 41   37.23 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRSarah-Jane Jones 41   38.45 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHJennifer Camp 45   38.56 S F

Female 40-49 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVARCCarolyn Kiser 44   41.32 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHErin Howes 46   43.20 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAHVCarolyn Blake 42   43.38 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRAllison Bowersock 41   43.73 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAFHAmanda Griffin 45   44.20 S F

Female 40-49 50 Fly
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVARCCarolyn Kiser 44   34.99 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHJuliet Vile 43   35.72 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRJamie Renick 41   37.43 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGLesli Mace 43   37.69 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHJennifer Camp 45   37.80 S F

Female 40-49 100 IM
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCCarolyn Kiser 44 1:20.98 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHJuliet Vile 43 1:25.37 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHErin Howes 46 1:25.67 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVAHVCarolyn Blake 42 1:26.27 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRJamie Renick 41 1:28.05 S F

Female 50-59 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPMelinda Giraudeau 54   35.87 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHTracy Smith 56   36.46 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-APVAAPRebecca Feese 51   37.53 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASRJennifer Bird 51   37.61 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMSusan Bleecker 51   39.85 S F

Female 50-59 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRJennifer Bird 51 1:22.62 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPMelinda Giraudeau 54 1:24.39 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHTracy Smith 56 1:24.91 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_ELVAAPRebecca Feese 51 1:29.86 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPStephanya Shear 57 1:34.37 S F

Female 50-59 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRJennifer Bird 51   41.99 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPMelinda Giraudeau 54   43.00 S F
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- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHTracy Smith 56   44.17 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPStephanya Shear 57   48.89 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-FHVARMSusan Bleecker 51   51.58 S F

Female 50-59 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRJennifer Bird 51   46.45 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVAAPRebecca Feese 51   49.84 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHTracy Smith 56   49.94 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPMelinda Giraudeau 54   50.66 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPStephanya Shear 57   51.92 S F

Female 50-59 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRJennifer Bird 51   39.75 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHTracy Smith 56   43.32 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVAAPRebecca Feese 51   45.11 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RMVARMSusan Bleecker 51   47.64 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGNicole Wood 50   49.14 S F

Female 50-59 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASRJennifer Bird 51 1:35.78 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHTracy Smith 56 1:36.06 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPMelinda Giraudeau 54 1:38.15 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVAAPRebecca Feese 51 1:46.61 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPStephanya Shear 57 1:48.31 S F

Female 60-69 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRSharon Nanz 64   42.00 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVALNCaterina Murdock-Thorum 60   46.53 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASRMary Hamilton 65   47.78 S F

Female 60-69 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRKammy Poff 61 1:19.17 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRSharon Nanz 64 1:33.15 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRMary Hamilton 65 1:40.75 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RMVALNCaterina Murdock-Thorum 60 1:47.99 S F

Female 60-69 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRKammy Poff 61   43.10 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRSharon Nanz 64   48.83 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRMary Hamilton 65   52.68 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVALNCaterina Murdock-Thorum 60   55.01 S F

Female 60-69 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRKammy Poff 61   49.10 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVALNCaterina Murdock-Thorum 60   56.41 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRSharon Nanz 64   57.61 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRMary Hamilton 65 1:05.90 S F

Female 60-69 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRSharon Nanz 64   49.63 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RMVALNCaterina Murdock-Thorum 60   57.51 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRMary Hamilton 65   58.79 S F

Female 60-69 100 IM
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRKammy Poff 61 1:34.78 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRSharon Nanz 64 1:49.54 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRMary Hamilton 65 2:00.78 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVALNCaterina Murdock-Thorum 60 2:05.39 S F

Female 70-79 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASGDebby Buck 70x1:20.19 S F
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- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-APVALAPeggy DuBose 75x1:41.59 S F

Female 70-79 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRDebby Buck 70 2:49.25 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVALAPeggy DuBose 75 3:44.70 S F

Female 70-79 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVALAPeggy DuBose 75 1:27.44 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRDebby Buck 70 1:35.28 S F

Female 70-79 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRDebby Buck 70 1:13.50 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVALAPeggy DuBose 75 1:52.85 S F

Female 70-79 100 IM
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRDebby Buck 70 3:12.01 S F

Male 6 & Under  25 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGAustin Bauman 6   20.78 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_OPVAOPEli Greer 6   25.80 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMFinlee King 6   29.64 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGElijah Curtis 5   30.40 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMSebastian Hammer 6   31.22 S F

Male 6 & Under  25 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGAustin Bauman 6   30.18 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPEli Greer 6   30.26 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHJames Vaughan 6   33.78 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHLincoln Frith 6   34.84 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVARMFinlee King 6   35.18 S F

Male 6 & Under  25 Breast
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGAustin Bauman 6   38.86 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPEli Greer 6   42.41 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPGraham Buyalos 6   43.64 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVAAPAmon Erickson 6   55.29 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGLuke Cromer 3x56.37 S F

Male 6 & Under  25 Fly
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAOPEli Greer 6   34.96 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVARMFinlee King 6   38.04 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVAAPJames Scroggins 6   59.27 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHEthan Park 6 1:02.34 S F

Male 7-8 25 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-APVAAPBrayden Mills 8   18.56 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGLogan Bauman 8   19.03 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASRCaleb Schulte 8   19.34 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-APVAAPBenjamin Williams 8   19.61 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHRyan Rogers 8   20.74 S F

Male 7-8 50 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRCaleb Schulte 8   43.97 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_ELVAAPBrayden Mills 8   44.85 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAAPBenjamin Williams 8   46.45 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGLogan Bauman 8   46.82 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVAFHRyan Rogers 8   49.39 S F

Male 7-8 25 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-APVAAPBrayden Mills 8   22.00 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-APVAAPBenjamin Williams 8   23.45 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRCaleb Schulte 8   23.90 S F
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- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGLogan Bauman 8   25.33 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRElam Carpenter 8   25.65 S F

Male 7-8 25 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGLogan Bauman 8   26.35 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGLogan Cromer 8   30.35 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAAPBenjamin Williams 8   30.43 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRBryce Bush 7   30.49 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAFHRyan Rogers 8   31.69 S F

Male 7-8 25 Fly
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVASRCaleb Schulte 8   22.27 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRElam Carpenter 8   23.86 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_ELVAAPBenjamin Williams 8   24.23 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGLogan Bauman 8   25.03 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_ELVAAPBrayden Mills 8   25.24 S F

Male 7-8 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMRidlee King 8 2:06.27 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMOliver Haddon 7 2:24.35 S F

Male 9-10 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASRMason Meyer 9   33.69 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRCamden Simpkins 10   35.41 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHEvander Vile 10   35.47 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPNicholas Rau 10   36.91 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASRJaxson Scott 9   39.15 S F

Male 9-10 100 Free
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRCamden Simpkins 10 1:15.48 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHEvander Vile 10 1:17.17 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRMason Meyer 9 1:17.28 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRGrayson Newton 10 1:27.34 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPNicholas Rau 10 1:28.08 S F

Male 9-10 50 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRCamden Simpkins 10   42.38 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHEvander Vile 10   42.62 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPNicholas Rau 10   43.90 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRMason Meyer 9   43.92 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRGrayson Newton 10   45.31 S F

Male 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAOPNicholas Rau 10   48.68 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRCamden Simpkins 10   50.37 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRMason Meyer 9   52.01 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRJaxson Scott 9   52.50 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRGrayson Newton 10   52.87 S F

Male 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRCamden Simpkins 10   38.94 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRMason Meyer 9   42.20 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPNicholas Rau 10   42.97 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHHolden Austin 9   45.05 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHEvander Vile 10   46.01 S F

Male 9-10 100 IM
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRCamden Simpkins 10 1:31.57 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRMason Meyer 9 1:35.95 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAOPNicholas Rau 10 1:37.72 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHEvander Vile 10 1:41.33 S F
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- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVASRJaxson Scott 9 1:43.34 S F

Male 11-12 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHGraham Cooper 12   30.90 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVALPColton Cunningham 11   32.47 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAAPChase Madonna 12   32.53 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRGraeme Ashworth 11   33.28 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACROliver Queen 11   33.29 S F

Male 11-12 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHGraham Cooper 12 1:09.63 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACROliver Queen 11 1:11.65 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAAPChase Madonna 12 1:12.21 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVALPColton Cunningham 11 1:12.60 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRGraeme Ashworth 11 1:14.30 S F

Male 11-12 50 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHGraham Cooper 12   35.46 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACROliver Queen 11   35.98 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVALPColton Cunningham 11   36.91 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRGraeme Ashworth 11   38.15 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCHarrison Kiser 11   38.33 S F

Male 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHGraham Cooper 12   41.03 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAAPChase Madonna 12   41.08 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRGraeme Ashworth 11   42.39 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVALPColton Cunningham 11   46.36 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGNolan Cooper 11   47.16 S F

Male 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHGraham Cooper 12   33.96 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACROliver Queen 11   34.89 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVALPColton Cunningham 11   36.13 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRGraeme Ashworth 11   37.12 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVARCHarrison Kiser 11   37.25 S F

Male 11-12 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHGraham Cooper 12 1:21.76 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACROliver Queen 11 1:22.70 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVAAPChase Madonna 12 1:22.73 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRGraeme Ashworth 11 1:22.99 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVALPColton Cunningham 11 1:27.33 S F

Male 13-14 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGRiley Handy 14   28.83 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASGJack Lawrence 14   29.20 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPJackson Hare 14   29.98 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VAELNoah Johnstone 14   30.16 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAAPLucas Dehr 13   30.83 S F

Male 13-14 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGJack Lawrence 14 1:05.05 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGRiley Handy 14 1:05.20 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAELNoah Johnstone 14 1:06.89 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPJackson Hare 14 1:07.17 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAAPLucas Dehr 13 1:10.59 S F

Male 13-14 50 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VAELNoah Johnstone 14   33.84 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGRiley Handy 14   33.93 S F
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- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPJackson Hare 14   34.70 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGJack Lawrence 14   34.75 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-APVAAPLucas Dehr 13   35.89 S F

Male 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGRiley Handy 14   35.61 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGJack Lawrence 14   38.72 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPJackson Hare 14   40.31 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAFHNiccolo Giovannini 14   40.34 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAOPJonathan Giraudeau 13   40.85 S F

Male 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGJack Lawrence 14   31.00 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVAELNoah Johnstone 14   31.42 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGRiley Handy 14   32.56 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVAAPLucas Dehr 13   33.50 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPJackson Hare 14   34.04 S F

Male 13-14 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGRiley Handy 14 1:13.91 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAAPLucas Dehr 13 1:17.79 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHNiccolo Giovannini 14 1:21.01 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPJonathan Giraudeau 13 1:21.50 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASREthan Hunley 13 1:23.50 S F

Male 15-16 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRLandon Cairns 16   27.10 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMBlake Richardson 16   27.91 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPJameson Clark 16   27.97 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPTucker Sawyer 15   28.83 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-FHVARMElisha Luckie 16   29.41 S F

Male 15-16 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRLandon Cairns 16   59.99 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPTucker Sawyer 15 1:00.57 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_OPVAOPJameson Clark 16 1:03.29 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVARMBlake Richardson 16 1:05.36 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGStarke Griffith 16 1:07.26 S F

Male 15-16 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPJameson Clark 16   32.29 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRLandon Cairns 16   33.84 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVARMBlake Richardson 16   33.86 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASGStarke Griffith 16   35.69 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPTucker Sawyer 15   35.72 S F

Male 15-16 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVACRLandon Cairns 16   33.36 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPTucker Sawyer 15   36.07 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAOPJameson Clark 16   37.38 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVALPJames Woodford 15   37.95 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVALNSean O'herron 16   38.20 S F

Male 15-16 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVARMBlake Richardson 16   30.22 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPJameson Clark 16   30.26 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPCaleb Giraudeau 16   32.03 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RMVARMElisha Luckie 16   32.63 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRLandon Cairns 16   33.57 S F
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Male 15-16 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPJameson Clark 16 1:09.57 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMBlake Richardson 16 1:16.30 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPTucker Sawyer 15 1:18.06 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVALPJames Woodford 15 1:18.10 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVALPEmery Maxson 15 1:18.64 S F

Male 17-18 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGBlake Shaner 18   26.57 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCJoshua Smith 17   27.07 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHJackson Rooney 18   27.22 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VAELJacob Jackson 18   27.55 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGCarson Tucker 18   28.06 S F

Male 17-18 100 Free
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHJackson Rooney 18   58.32 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_ELVAELWilliam Sykes 18 1:01.24 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAELJacob Jackson 18 1:01.77 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVARCNathan Baxley 17 1:02.13 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAELRiley Houtz 17 1:04.11 S F

Male 17-18 50 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VAELWilliam Sykes 18   30.14 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVARCJoshua Smith 17   30.50 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCNathan Baxley 17   32.41 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHDawson Brinkley 17   32.99 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHJackson Rooney 18   33.49 S F

Male 17-18 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAELRiley Houtz 17   33.85 S F

- 2 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCJoshua Smith 17x35.27 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAELJacob Jackson 18   36.06 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCNathan Baxley 17   36.57 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRStewart Dean 17   36.61 S F

Male 17-18 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHDawson Brinkley 17   29.03 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_ELVAELWilliam Sykes 18   29.06 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHJackson Rooney 18   29.54 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVARCJoshua Smith 17   29.58 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGBlake Shaner 18   30.79 S F

Male 17-18 100 IM
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_ELVAELWilliam Sykes 18 1:08.47 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHJackson Rooney 18 1:10.32 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCJoshua Smith 17x1:10.61 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHDawson Brinkley 17 1:11.19 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCNathan Baxley 17 1:11.74 S F

Male 19-24 50 Free
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASRRobert Votta 19   25.51 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASGChristopher King 20   26.30 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHMills Harris 22   26.40 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VALPAustin Nielsen 20   27.47 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHAiden Brinkley 20   27.89 S F

Male 19-24 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRRobert Votta 19   56.86 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAFHMills Harris 22   57.70 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVALPAustin Nielsen 20 1:00.78 S F
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- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGChristopher King 20 1:01.70 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGZachary Easter 19 1:02.06 S F

Male 19-24 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRRobert Votta 19   29.88 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHAiden Brinkley 20   30.53 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHMills Harris 22   30.63 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VALPAustin Nielsen 20   31.25 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASGZachary Easter 19   31.42 S F

Male 19-24 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAFHMills Harris 22   32.65 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVALPAustin Nielsen 20   33.95 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGChristopher King 20   35.59 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRRobert Votta 19   36.32 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGZachary Easter 19   36.67 S F

Male 19-24 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRRobert Votta 19   27.50 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHMills Harris 22   28.58 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGZachary Easter 19   29.33 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHAiden Brinkley 20   29.35 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGChristopher King 20   29.62 S F

Male 19-24 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHMills Harris 22 1:03.34 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVALPAustin Nielsen 20 1:06.96 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHAiden Brinkley 20 1:09.35 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGChristopher King 20 1:14.67 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAAPEzekiel Wolfe 19 1:16.72 S F

Male 25-39 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGAndrew Bauman 39   27.25 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRJohn Merrill 39   27.78 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHNathan Folta 26   27.86 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHShane Tudor 30x28.15 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVAELPeter Volosin 38   29.22 S F

Male 25-39 100 Free
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGAndrew Bauman 39 1:00.67 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAFHNathan Folta 26 1:02.57 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRJohn Merrill 39 1:04.93 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGJohn Krell 35 1:10.14 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_OPVAOPJeffrey Newman 38 1:10.75 S F

Male 25-39 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGAndrew Bauman 39   30.31 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHNathan Folta 26   33.70 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHShane Tudor 30x34.22 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRJohn Merrill 39   34.65 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPJeffrey Newman 38   37.17 S F

Male 25-39 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAFHNathan Folta 26   35.90 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGAndrew Bauman 39   39.05 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGMatthew Constantin 34   41.07 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGJohn Krell 35   42.88 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRBenjamin Bredenkamp 38   44.34 S F

Male 25-39 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGAndrew Bauman 39   28.26 S F
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- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVACRJohn Merrill 39   29.78 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHShane Tudor 30   30.50 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHNathan Folta 26   32.31 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVAELPeter Volosin 38   33.09 S F

Male 25-39 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGAndrew Bauman 39 1:07.84 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHNathan Folta 26 1:13.46 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVAELPeter Volosin 38 1:18.73 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGJohn Krell 35 1:27.11 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGMatthew Constantin 34 1:27.92 S F

Male 40-49 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGStephen Cromer 45   26.61 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPNathaniel Jones 44   27.33 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHBrett Fonder 40   28.45 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHJonas Baranauskas 43   28.75 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPStephen Greer 40   29.23 S F

Male 40-49 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGStephen Cromer 45   59.13 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_OPVAOPNathaniel Jones 44 1:03.81 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_OPVAOPBret Stone 45 1:04.09 S F

- 4 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGDavid Cooper 41 1:06.87 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAFHBrett Fonder 40 1:07.06 S F

Male 40-49 50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGStephen Cromer 45   31.41 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPNathaniel Jones 44   33.76 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPBret Stone 45   33.91 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHBrett Fonder 40   34.38 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPStephen Greer 40   34.80 S F

Male 40-49 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGStephen Cromer 45   35.17 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPBret Stone 45   36.11 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGDavid Cooper 41   36.18 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAFHJonas Baranauskas 43   37.20 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAFHBrett Fonder 40   38.26 S F

Male 40-49 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGStephen Cromer 45   28.67 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_OPVAOPBret Stone 45   29.94 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVAFHBrett Fonder 40   31.14 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVAFHJonas Baranauskas 43   31.31 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_OPVAOPNathaniel Jones 44   31.37 S F

Male 40-49 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGStephen Cromer 45 1:08.03 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHBrett Fonder 40 1:14.00 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVAFHJonas Baranauskas 43 1:16.38 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPJames Pickens 40 1:18.73 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPStephen Greer 40 1:19.24 S F

Male 50-59 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPPeter Giraudeau 55   30.65 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVAELChristopher Foley 54   30.89 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHWhitney Smith 57   31.96 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPMatthew Livingston 53   33.67 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_FHVASRPaul Wilson 55   34.04 S F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-24

Number of Top Times: 5  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male 50-59 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAELChristopher Foley 54 1:08.96 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHWhitney Smith 57 1:12.16 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVARCJohn Avis 58 1:18.32 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHPaul Lenkowski, Jr. 50 1:19.45 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_CRVASRPaul Wilson 55 1:21.07 S F

Male 50-59 50 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPPeter Giraudeau 55   37.07 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVAELChristopher Foley 54   37.08 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHWhitney Smith 57   39.29 S F

- 4 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VARCJohn Avis 58   43.95 S F

- 5 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-SGVASRPaul Wilson 55   44.38 S F

Male 50-59 50 Breast
- 1 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_FHVAOPPeter Giraudeau 55   41.08 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAELChristopher Foley 54   42.06 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVALNDirk Carvalho 52   44.46 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVALNWilliam Robertson 53   44.85 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHWhitney Smith 57   45.49 S F

Male 50-59 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPPeter Giraudeau 55   32.77 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_ELVAELChristopher Foley 54   35.15 S F

- 3 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHWhitney Smith 57   35.43 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVASRPaul Wilson 55   40.62 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RCCVARCJohn Avis 58   42.25 S F

Male 50-59 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVAELChristopher Foley 54 1:20.19 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPPeter Giraudeau 55 1:21.64 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHWhitney Smith 57 1:26.68 S F

- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVARCJohn Avis 58 1:31.63 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_RMVARMDoug Bleecker 57 1:36.08 S F

Male 60-69 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHFrank Bossong 65   30.87 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGChristopher Tucker 68   32.19 S F

- 3 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPFrank Hughes 65   32.25 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVALNStephen Miko 62   32.68 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVALNDaniel Keeley 63   32.98 S F

Male 60-69 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHFrank Bossong 65 1:12.15 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVAOPFrank Hughes 65 1:15.92 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_OPVALNDaniel Keeley 63 1:16.49 S F

- 4 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGChristopher Tucker 68 1:17.76 S F

- 5 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_RMVALNStephen Miko 62 1:21.29 S F

Male 60-69 50 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAOPFrank Hughes 65   38.57 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGChristopher Tucker 68   39.61 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHFrank Bossong 65   39.77 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVALNDaniel Keeley 63   41.27 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVALNStephen Miko 62   41.99 S F

Male 60-69 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGScott Lear 60   43.58 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_FHVAHVGennard Lanzara 65   44.09 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHFrank Bossong 65   44.29 S F
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- 4 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_APVACRJoseph Wingate 63   45.17 S F

- 5 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVALNStephen Miko 62   46.52 S F

Male 60-69 50 Fly
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_HHVAHHFrank Bossong 65   35.65 S F

- 2 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVALNDaniel Keeley 63   38.53 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGChristopher Tucker 68   39.23 S F

- 4 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_OPVAOPFrank Hughes 65   41.31 S F

- 5 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_FHVALNStephen Miko 62   41.45 S F

Male 60-69 100 IM
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_HHVAHHFrank Bossong 65 1:27.26 S F

- 2 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGChristopher Tucker 68 1:28.46 S F

- 3 6/17/2024 Monday Meet #3_17June2024_RCVALNDaniel Keeley 63 1:29.12 S F

- 4 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVAHVGennard Lanzara 65 1:29.79 S F

- 5 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_APVAOPFrank Hughes 65 1:34.88 S F

Male 70-79 50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVALPAlan McPherson 72   45.35 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRGene Rose 73   47.85 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHDoug Doughty 72   54.03 S F

Male 70-79 100 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVALPAlan McPherson 72 1:46.24 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRGene Rose 73 1:56.66 S F

- 3 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHDoug Doughty 72 2:11.76 S F

Male 70-79 50 Back
- 1 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VALPAlan McPherson 72   53.08 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-HHVAHHDoug Doughty 72   56.38 S F

- 3 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024-CRVACRGene Rose 73 1:05.54 S F

Male 70-79 50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RMVALPAlan McPherson 72   57.28 S F

- 2 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_HHVAHHDoug Doughty 72 1:13.00 S F

Male 70-79 50 Fly
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVACRGene Rose 73 1:08.34 S F

- 2 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_HHVAHHDoug Doughty 72 1:20.59 S F

Male 80 & Over  50 Free
- 1 7/1/2024 Monday Meet #5_1July2024_SGVASGEfren Ontiveros 82 1:14.47 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VALPHoward Butts 83 1:21.21 S F

Male 80 & Over  100 Free
- 1 6/10/2024 Monday Meet #2_10June2024_FHVASGEfren Ontiveros 82 2:55.09 S F

Male 80 & Over  50 Back
- 1 7/8/2024 Monday Meet #6_8July2024_CRVASGEfren Ontiveros 82 1:28.14 S F

- 2 6/3/2024 Monday Meet #1_3une2024VALPHoward Butts 83 1:41.38 S F

Male 80 & Over  50 Breast
- 1 6/24/2024 Monday Meet #4_24June2024_RCCVASGEfren Ontiveros 82 1:30.42 S F


